Details of DP DHL Share Buy B:

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 143.345 43,9818 6.304.568,55
ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:00:46 452 44,1800 19.969,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:00:46 150 44,1600 6.624,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 422 44,0950 18.608,09
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:03:14 140 44,0600 6.168,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 143 44,0000 6.292,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:04:04 125 44,0000 5.500,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 1 377 43,9750 16.578,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:06:33 252 43,9450 11.074,14
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 287 43,9300 12.607,91
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:07:33 288 43,8900 12.640,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 378 43,8150 16.562,07
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:09:48 162 43,7900 7.093,98
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 144 43,7750 6.303,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:11:12 156 43,7750 6.828,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 12 43,7750 525,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:11:12 208 43,7700 9.104,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 224 43,8700 9.826,88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:14:40 127 43,8700 5.571,49
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 1 33 43,8150 1.445,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:16:14 194 43,8250 8.502,05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 85 43,8250 3.725,13
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:17:09 453 43,8500 19.864,05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 7 43,8400 3.112,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:18:01 547 43,8400 23.980,48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 295 43,8750 12.943,13
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:21:41 333 43,8900 14.615,37
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 332 43,8750 14.566,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:22:50 227 43,9000 9.965,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 200 43,8800 8.776,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:23:29 80 43,8750 3.510,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 128 43,8750 5.616,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:25:13 143 43,8850 6.275,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 321 43,8850 14.087,09
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:27:07 275 43,8550 12.060,13
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 7 116 43,8450 5.086,02
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:27:07 159 43,8450 6.971,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 8 125 43,8400 5.480,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:28:51 254 43,8000 11.125,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 63 43,8000 2.759,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:29:40 317 43,7750 13.876,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 284 43,8300 12.447,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:30:45 341 43,8200 14.942,62
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 196 43,9350 8.611,26
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:33:22 57 43,9350 2.504,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 118 43,9400 5.184,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:35:13 363 43,9150 15.941,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 361 43,8900 15.844,29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:36:24 217 43,8700 12.151,99
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 118 43,8700 5.176,66
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:39:11 173 43,8850 7.592,11
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 1 115 43,8850 5.046,78
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:43:06 579 43,9800 25.464,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 6 490 43,9750 21.547,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:43:46 385 43,9750 16.930,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 334 43,9800 14.689,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:47:04 114 43,9800 5.013,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 304 43,9800 13.369,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:47:04 356 43,9700 15.653,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 110 44,0350 4.843,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:50:03 190 44,0350 8.366,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 7 44,0350 308,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:50:06 290 44,0250 12.767,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 260 44,0400 11.450,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:54:17 458 44,0450 20.172,61
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 73 44,0400 3.214,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:54:32 309 44,0400 13.608,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 301 44,0650 13.263,57
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:57:40 130 44,0950 5.732,35
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 296 44,0950 13.052,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:58:43 8 44,0700 352,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 353 44,0700 15.556,71
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 08:58:56 296 44,0450 13.037,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 1 226 44,0800 9.962,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:00:41 338 44,0650 14.893,97
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 7 254 44,0850 11.197,59
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:02:55 356 44,0750 15.690,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 8 260 44,0650 11.456,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:06:45 93 44,0800 4.099,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 5 13 44,0800 4.981,04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:06:45 97 44,0800 4.275,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 5 249 44,0700 10.973,43
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:07:25 123 44,0550 5.418,77
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 253 44,0700 11.149,71
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:10:02 132 44,0700 5.817,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 a7 44,0400 21.007,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:13:06 273 44,0350 12.021,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 7 238 44,0100 10.474,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:15:07 63 44,0100 2.772,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 13 44,0000 4.972,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:16:02 344 43,9950 15.134,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 120 43,9850 5.278,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:16:50 288 43,9450 12.656,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 137 43,9350 6.019,10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:16:50 145 43,9350 6.370,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 215 43,9000 9.438,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:19:00 115 43,9000 5.048,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 33 43,9150 1.449,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:21:09 190 43,9150 8.343,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 5 13 43,9050 570,77
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:21:15 166 43,9050 7.288,23
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 53 43,9000 2.326,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:22:19 147 43,9000 6.453,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 9 81 43,9000 3.555,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:22:58 281 43,8800 12.330,28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 156 43,9850 6.861,66
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:26:42 204 43,9850 8.972,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 2 235 43,9750 10.334,13
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:26:43 119 43,9700 5.232,43
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 1 300 43,9500 13.185,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:29:11 93 43,9500 4.087,35
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 425 43,9300 18.670,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:31:23 261 43,9150 11.461,82
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 8 378 43,9250 16.603,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:34:45 2904 43,8800 12.900,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 0 286 43,8850 12.551,11
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:35:10 378 43,8750 16.584,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 7 275 43,9200 12.078,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:38:30 325 43,9050 14.269,13
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 4 312 43,8900 13.693,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:42:23 243 43,8900 10.665,27
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 85 43,8900 3.730,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:46:13 105 43,8950 4.608,98
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 0 3 288 43,8950 12.641,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 04/08/2023 09:46:19 300 43,8900 13.167,00
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13:30:56
13:32:49
13:33:19
13:33:19
13:34:23
13:35:45
13:35:56
13:35:56
13:37:19
13:37:19
13:37:28
13:39:12
13:39:37
13:40:44
13:42:04
13:43:10
13:44:18
13:44:53
13:45:41
13:46:34
13:47:18
13:49:35
13:50:09
13:50:43
13:52:39
13:53:57
13:53:57
13:56:06
13:56:00
13:57:57
13:57:57
13:57:57
13:59:24
14:01:18
14:01:20
14:02:53
14:02:53
14:05:10
14:05:10
14:05:11
14:06:06
14:06:06

43,8850
43,8900
43,8850
43,8800
43,8700
43,8700
43,8650
43,8500
43,8300
43,8600
43,8600
43,8600
43,8600
43,8500
43,8500
43,8450
43,8350
43,8150
43,8050
43,8000
43,8000
43,7950
43,7800
43,7800
43,7700

43,7900
43,8150
43,8150
43,8000
43,8000
43,8250
43,8250
43,8250
43,8250
43,8100
43,8050
43,7950
43,7850
43,7850
43,7800
43,7800
43,7850
43,7800
43,8000
43,8000

43,9100
43,8950
43,8800
43,8800
43,8150
43,8050
43,7900
43,7900
43,7000
43,7000
43,6950
43,7400
43,7050
43,7200
43,8000
43,8150
43,8000
43,8000

43,8600

5.002,89
16.229,83
16.886,37
12.900,72
10.353,32
9.168,83
6.886,81

8.594,60
12.360,06
11.710,62
4.780,74
3.333,36
5.482,50
6.445,95
4.691,95
10.654,34
16.394,29
14.108,43

16.814,80
24.383,93
24.425,08
5.227,08
8.565,38
14.635,35
4.395,00
16.083,87
1.362,14
12.435,02



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase/Kauf

Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

04/08/2023

04/08/2023

14:09:18
14:10:26
14:10:27
14:10:31
14:10:41
14:11:57
14:11:57
14:12:37
14:12:37
14:12:37
14:12:37
14:14:16
14:14:51
14:16:22
14:16:22
14:18:30
14:18:30
14:19:24
14:20:59
14:20:59
14:20:59
14:20:59
14:22:18
14:23:52
14:25:42
14:25:53
14:25:53
14:25:53
14:28:20
14:28:20
14:29:35
14:30:02
14:30:16
14:31:57
14:32:01
14:32:14
14:33:56
14:35:23
14:36:24
14:37:08
14:37:08
14:37:45
14:37:48
14:39:57
14:39:57
14:41:19
14:41:24
14:41:26
14:42:59
14:42:59
14:42:59
14:42:59
14:44:02
14:44:02
14:45:31
14:45:31
14:47:39
14:47:55
14:49:21
14:49:21
14:50:30
14:50:30
14:52:35
14:52:57
14:52:57
14:53:48
14:53:48
14:56:53
14:56:18
14:58:20
14:58:20
14:59:02
14:59:15
16:00:18
16:00:18
16:00:40
16:02:17
16:02:17
16:03:28
16:03:28
16:04:17
16:04:17
16:05:08
16:05:08
16:05:39
16:05:41
16:07:23
16:07:23
16:07:23
16:07:24
16:10:40
16:10:52
16:10:53
16:13:53
16:13:53
16:13:53
16:13:59
16:15:38
16:15:38
16:17:29
16:17:35
16:18:59
16:18:59
16:18:59
16:20:14
16:20:14
16:21:01
16:21:01
16:22:06
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:25:15
16:25:15
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:27:06
16:27:10
16:28:48
16:28:49
16:31:13
16:31:13
16:32:27
16:32:27
16:32:32
16:36:11
16:36:15
16:36:19
16:36:19
16:36:19
16:36:19
16:37:23
16:37:23
16:39:11
16:39:12

17

473

43,9750
43,9950
43,9950
43,9900
43,9900

44,0850
44,0800
44,0800
44,0850
44,0850
44,0700
44,0850
44,0800
44,1400
44,1350
44,1500
44,1500
44,1500
44,1450
44,1250
44,1300
44,1250
44,1600
44,1550
44,1700
44,1700
44,1650
44,1650
44,1550
44,1550
44,1500
44,1400
44,1400
44,1200
44,1200
44,1250
44,1150



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase/Kauf

Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

04/08/2023

04/08/2023

16:39:15
16:40:48
16:42:00
16:43:38
16:44:07
16:44:32
16:44:32
16:45:27
16:45:36
16:45:45
16:45:47
16:46:59
16:47:09
16:48:12
16:48:35
16:48:52
16:48:58
16:48:58
16:48:58
16:50:28
16:50:50
16:50:50
16:52:07
16:52:28
16:53:00
16:53:55
16:53:55
16:56:00
16:56:25
16:56:59
16:57:15
16:57:20
16:57:20
16:57:20
16:57:20
16:57:20
16:59:57
16:00:15
16:00:28
16:00:28
16:01:07
16:02:40
16:03:18
16:04:30
16:04:30
16:05:10
16:05:18
16:08:33
16:08:33
16:08:33
16:08:33
16:08:34
16:08:35
16:09:15
16:09:53
16:10:49
16:10:59
16:11:02
16:11:16
16:11:16
16:12:11
16:12:11
16:12:11
16:12:46
16:12:46
16:14:51
16:15:30
16:15:40
16:15:40
16:17:48
16:17:48
16:18:57
16:20:27
16:20:35
16:20:35
16:20:45
16:21:39
16:21:51
16:21:51
16:21:51
16:22:16
16:24:33
16:25:00
16:26:27
16:25:53
16:27:07
16:27:24
16:27:32
16:28:47
16:29:13
16:29:55

255

44,1050
44,1000
44,0950
44,0900
44,1050
44,1050
44,1050
44,1300
44,1350
44,1300
44,1350
44,1450
44,1700
44,1900
44,1850
44,2100
44,2100
44,2100
44,2100
44,1850
44,1900
44,1900
44,1800
44,1850
44,1900
44,1850
44,1850
44,1900
44,1950
44,2000
44,2000
44,1950
44,1950
44,1900
44,1900
44,1900
44,1800
44,1700
44,1750
44,1750
44,1750
44,1950
44,1850
44,1750
44,1750
44,1800
44,1700
44,1950
44,1950
44,1900
44,1900
44,1850
44,1850
44,1850
44,1650
44,1700
44,1650
44,1650
44,1600
44,1600
44,1550
44,1550
44,1550
44,1500
44,1500
44,1450
44,1450
44,1400
44,1400
44,1450
44,1400
44,1400
44,1550
44,1600
44,1600
44,1600
44,1600
44,1500
44,1500
44,1500
44,1450
44,1700
44,1700
44,1850
44,1850
44,1900
44,1900
44,1950
44,2000
44,1950
44,2150

11.246,78
22.579,20
21.033,32
12.609,74
5.204,39
2.249,36
10.144,15
4.854,30
353,08
6.619,50
3.530,80
6.047,87
7.950,60
11.135,88
11.134,62
9.858,83
9.637,78
18.656,62
12.334,59
27.438,89
6.098,22
7.644,87
4.506,36
14.492,68
14.892,03
13.211,32
9.676,52
2.563,02
20.506,48
12.994,80
19.580,60
25.191,15
1.414,24
574,47
3.667,77
4.595,76
11.972,78
14.620,27
4.373,33
14.621,93
13.119,98
17.854,78
16.392,64
3.003,90
19.083,60
9.542,88
14.708,61
12.728,16
9.988,07
530,28
27.839,70
1.811,59
3.844,10
14.404,31
14.353,63
4.372,83
11.041,25
9.009,66
2.472,96
8.302,08
8.389,45
353,24
10.994,60
11.656,60
6.578,35
20.262,56
19.026,50
13.550,98
6.709,28
24.500,48
21.231,34
18.362,24
9.095,93
2.296,32
4.371,84
4.195,20
14.926,08
9.889,60
4.856,50
5.695,35
13.375,94
21.245,77
14.222,74
11.311,36
5.346,39
14.936,22
9.986,94
13.744,65
6.497,40
6.010,52
11.230,61



